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PaccenBaTesnib npmnsMmaTnyeckmnin 580x580x2.0 on4
cBeTu/bHUKa [ pnnbaTo 580x580

ApTukyn: LC-PZ-580X580 Kon ToBapa: 1631020115

< 580 MM 1

MaTepwnan paccenmsatens
FabapuTHbIN pa3mep
Twun paccemBaTens
Cnocob n3rotoBneHus
Hanuyune 3amnTHON NaeHKn
Bec

OnvHa

LWvpuHa

TonwmnHa

FapaHTUNHbLIN CPOK
lMpown3sognTtens

CTpaHa npon3BoaCTBa

Hannyne
Ha cknage

OwT.

MonncTtmnpon
580x580x2 Mm
Mpu3sma
SKCTpY3ns noancTupona
EcTb

0.619 Kkr

580 MM

580 MM

2 MM

36 Mecsues
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Poccusa

Llena c HOC, 345 py6

py6./wT.



